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レッド

六文銭

小諸東

はこべ

組
合
せ

2
21-17
15-21
21-11

（諏訪）
2

21- 6
24-22 0

（佐久）

1

きたみまき

（上小）

はこべ 小諸芦原 佐久野沢B

2
21- 7
21-18

0（佐久）

2
21-6
21-7 0

2

21-16
15-21
21- 6

1 2
21- 9
21-10

0

きたはら
21-16
21-18

小諸東 （安曇野東筑）
2

21-15
21-11（長野）

優 勝 優 勝

（佐久）

佐久野沢B

第７ブロック 第８ブロック
東御市ふれあい体育館 東御市ふれあい体育館

2
21-13
21- 3

0八千穂 小布施大倫会 球友会B

（佐久） （上高井） （松本）

なごみ

2
21- 7
22-20

0 2
21-18
21- 6

0

0
（諏訪）

古里

上田市丸子北部体育館 上田市丸子北部体育館

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

（大北） （上小） （長野）

エンドレス

17-21
21-11
21-7

あるよん 神科

2 21-12
21-15

0 2
21-12
21-12

0

エンドレス

（上小）

第５ブロック 第６ブロック

（須坂）ばいおれっと

21- 8
21-12

六文銭 （飯伊）
2

（佐久）

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

高　森

19-21
22-20
21-16

さいなみ 佐久中込 軽井沢A

（長野） （佐久）

21-15
21-  8

0

高　　森 小山クラブ

21-19
21-18

20-22
21-10
21-16

21-12
21-13

11-21
22-20
21-11

（松本）

レッド

第３ブロック 第４ブロック
丸子中学校体育館 丸子中学校体育館

（佐久） （上小） （中高飯水） （長野）21-12
21-10

まほろば

21-12
21-13 0

2

16-21
21-12
21-18

1

南牧青嵐
16-21
21-18
23-21

塩田みつば

第１ブロック 第２ブロック
大田区休養村とうぶ 大田区休養村とうぶ

球友クラブ わかば

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

リュシオール

かわぎし

（上伊那） （長野） （松本） （諏訪）

2 21-13
21-18

0 14-21
21-14
25-23

リュシオール

21-18
21-19

14-21
21-14
21-15

2
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ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ
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ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ
会場

里山辺

小和田

0
0 2

21-14
15-21
22-20

1
2

21-11
21-11

0 2
21-13
21-16

第15ブロック 第16ブロック

23-21
21- 9

0

さくらクラブオリオン

いいやま うすだ

2
21-11
21-13

0

さつきクラブ

（佐久） （中高飯水） （佐久） （ちくま）

東御中央公園第２体育館 東御中央公園第２体育館

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

さくまち うすだ

2
21- 9
21-16

0ひがし さくまち クレオ

（塩尻木曽） （佐久） （須坂）

2
21-12
21-16

佐久東

2
21-14
17-21
21-16

1

0

2
21-17
21-12

0

裾花 豊科しらかば

2（佐久） （長野） （安曇野東筑） （長野）

2
21-15
21-19

0 2
21-15
21-12

0 2
21-19
12-21
21-18

1

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

豊科しらかば

小和田 もちづき ひよっこ

第13ブロック 第14ブロック
望月総合体育館 望月総合体育館

みすみクラブ

（諏訪） （佐久） （塩尻木曾） （上高井）

2
21- 9
21-11

2
18-21
21-14
21-15

1 2
21-15
21-15

0

（上小）0

丸子中央

銀西

（松本） （中高飯水） （松本） （諏訪）

2
22-24
21- 9
21-13

21-11
21-16

1 2
22-20
23-21

0

0
21-11
21- 8

0 2
21-13
21-15

0 2
21-15
22-20

0 2

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

丸子中央

里山辺 佐野 球友会A

2

2
21-14
21-12

あかねクラブ

2
21- 7
21-11

0

小海 佐久野沢A

（須坂） （佐久） （佐久）

第11ブロック 第12ブロック
上山田トレーニングセンター 上山田トレーニングセンター

（安曇野東筑） （飯伊） （諏訪） （上小）2
21- 8
21- 8

1

0

桜桃穂高排球会

2
24-22
21-15

0

鼎クラブ 大社

0 2
21-10
21-13

0 2

20-22
21-18
21- 6

0 2
21- 7
21-12

0

組
合
せ

優 勝 優 勝

穂高排球会 しみず

佐久浅間 池田クラブ しみず

第9ブロック 第10ブロック
長和町湯游パーク体育館 長和町湯游パーク体育館

まちく

（佐久） （大北） （松本） （塩尻木曽）

2
21-12
21-16

2
21-5
21-8

0 2
21-14
21-12

0


